
 
 

Programme of Future Fridays lunchtime talks  

12:30 – 1 @ Library LRC 

Date 2023 Employer 

Friday 3rd November 
 

Maxine Last 
palliative care 
Care Development East 

Friday 17th November 
 

Daniella Lord 
Positive Action Recruitment Advisor (Suffolk Constabulary)  
Vice-Chair of the Suffolk Ethnic Police Association (SEPA) 

Friday 24th November 
 

Anthony West  
Independent Financial Adviser 
Becketts 

Friday 8th December 
 

Pam Davis  
Managing Director 
Fashion Candy Style  

2024  

Friday 19th January 
 

Linh Pook  
Internal Recruiter & UGrad+ Career Pathways Advisor  
Seven Resourcing 

Friday 26th January  Daryl Cockman CPFA MSc 
Head of Financial Development 
East Suffolk and North Essex NHS Foundation Trust 

Friday 2nd Feb 
 

 

Friday 16th Feb 
 
 

Cathy Frost 
Owner 
LoveOne gift shop 

Friday 8th March 
 

Maybe? Roy Van Den Brink Budgen  
Managing Director 
izods pens limited 

Friday 22nd March  Charmaine Thomas 
Careers Advisor 
WS Training 

Friday 19th April Daniella Lord 
Positive Action Recruitment Advisor (Suffolk Constabulary)  
Vice-Chair of the Suffolk Ethnic Police Association (SEPA) 

Friday 21st June WEX 
 

 

 

 


